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33 FORTAMUN I005 FORTAMUN
Municipi
o de 
Sayula

1 - 
Gasto 
corrient
e

122 - 
Sueldos 
base al 
personal 
eventual

0

2
4
3
,
8
2
1

2
4
3
,
8
2
1

2
4
3
,
8
2
1

2
4
3
,
8
2
1

2
4
3
,
8
2
1

2
4
3
,
8
2
1

Sin 
Contrato
s

Sin 
Proyecto
s

 N/A  N/A Validado
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s
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o

S
a
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u
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Partida 
genérica

2025

FEDERALE
S 
(APORTAC
IONES, 
SUBSIDIO
S Y 
CONVENIO
S)

Aportaci
ones 
Federale
s para 
Entidade
s 
Federati
vas y 
Municipi
os

33 FORTAMUN I005 FORTAMUN
Municipi
o de 
Sayula

1 - 
Gasto 
corrient
e

246 - 
Material 
eléctric
o y 
electrón
ico

0

1
8
0
,
9
3
8

1
8
0
,
9
3
8

1
8
0
,
9
3
8

1
8
0
,
9
3
8

1
8
0
,
9
3
8

1
8
0
,
9
3
8

Sin 
Contrato
s

Sin 
Proyecto
s

 N/A  N/A Validado


